
Epping Football Club Committee 2019 
 

 
President  Malcolm Arnold  president@eppingfootballclub.com.au  
  Mobile:- 0448 555 058 
 
Vice President  Daniel McFadden vicepresident@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Secretary Mitch Bradshaw secretary@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Treasurer Kim Ross treasurer@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Member Protection Sarah Williams member.protection@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
GHFA Delegate Rick Williams ghfa.delegate@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
GHFA Registrar Malcolm Arnold president@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
NWSWF Delegate Richard Rasker nwswf.delegate@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
NWSWF Registrar PK Kundalsamy nwswf.registrar@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Grounds Officer John Sweeney grounds@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Director of Coaching John Sweeney coaching.director@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 Malcolm Arnold 
 
Results Officer Jon Moses results@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
  
Equipment Officer Vacant / TBC equipment@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Minis Coordinator Emily Wong mini.coordinator@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Canteen Officer Yvette McFadden canteen@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Website Officer Jon Moses website@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Newsletter Officer Jon Moses newsletter@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Trial Games  Daniel McFadden trial.games@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
 
Sponsorship and Lex Strauss publicity@eppingfootballclub.com.au 
Publicity Officer  
 
Committee Assistants:- 
Joe Perry, Andrew Brown, Bryana Cooper 



 
 


